
Saal Brüssel
Saal Brüssel 1
Saal Brüssel 2

Saal München
Saal München 1
Saal München 2

Raum Mailand
Raum Athen
Raum Lissabon
Raum Basel
Raum Nizza
Raum Verona

902
539
339

444
276
167

148

58

132

39

92

37

1.000
565
370

465
300
145 90

150

45

120

25

70

545
335
220

270
165

70

25

55

10

35

Restaurant Behaims
Bistro Mitte

EBENE 0

EBENE 1

10 2
RÄUME

UND SÄLE
EBENEN

m2

NCC Mitte
GROSSZÜGIGER VERGLASTER
EINGANGSBEREICH
flexibel nutzbar für Ausstellungen,
Catering und Events

Veranstaltungsgröße 450 – 1.500 Personen

OPTIMALE AUSLASTUNG 

DIREKTE ANBINDUNG 
AN DIE HALLEN 1, 9, 10 
UND 11 (FRANKENHALLE)

10 Blocktafeln


